
Bikaner - Indore Mahamana Special/09334X - COVR - WR 
BKN/Bikaner Junction to INDB/Indore Junction 

19h 5m - 961 km - 15 halts - Departs Sun 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 BKN Bikaner Junction 13:25 0 1 0 86 235 NWR
2 SDGH Sri Dungargarh 14:16 14:18 2m 0 1 73 53 272 NWR
3 RTGH Ratangarh Junction 15:30 15:35 5m 0 1 137 47 NWR
4 CUR Churu Junction 16:30 16:40 10m 0 1 180 63 NWR
5 FPS Fatehpur Shekhawati 17:21 17:23 2m 0 1 223 60 331 NWR
6 SIKR Sikar Junction 18:10 18:15 5m 0 1 270 60 430 NWR
7 RGS Ringas Junction 19:05 19:10 5m 0 1 320 75 479 NWR
8 RNW Renwal 19:36 19:38 2m 0 1 353 47 402 NWR
9 AII Ajmer Junction 22:05 22:15 10m 0 1 467 72 482 NWR
10 BHL Bhilwara 00:05 00:10 5m 0 2 599 27 414 NWR
11 COR Chittaurgarh Junction 02:10 02:15 5m 0 2 654 73 403 WR
12 NMH Nimach 03:01 03:03 2m 0 2 709 76 WR
13 MDS Mandsor 03:42 03:44 2m 0 2 758 47 436 WR
14 RTM Ratlam Junction 05:30 05:40 10m 0 2 842 56 494 WR
15 BNG Barnagar 06:31 06:33 2m 0 2 890 58 497 WR
16 FTD Fatehabad

Chandrawatiganj
Junction

07:06 07:08 2m 0 2 921 29 WR

17 INDB Indore Junction 08:30 0 2 961 - 550 WR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Sep 29 2024 (11:45)

Sep 29 2024 (11:45)

1

1


